
ELTE decorative

Item: LED pendant light 
Mounting: suspended
Housing: aluminum
Finish options: 
01-white matte 
11-black matte
20-golden matte

LED: CREE/Citizen
Volt AC: 220-240V 
Frequency: 50/60Hz 
CCT: 2700K-3000K-4000K
LED driver options:
ND - non-dimmable
PH - phase dimmable
010V - 0-10V dimmable
DALI - compatible

Ref code:
55.53.01.05.003.01.05
55.53.01.05.003.02.07
55.53.01.05.004.01.05
55.53.01.05.004.02.07
55.53.01.05.005.01.10
55.53.01.05.005.02.15

www.eltelicht.comELTE Licht GmbH
Address: Albersallee 16 / D 47533 / info@eltelicht.com

IP203 years
warranty RoHS

Watt
5W
7W
5W
7W
10W
15W

DiaxH1xH2(mm)
50x400x1940
50x700x2240
50x400x1940
50x700x2240
66x400x1960
66x700x2260

Lm(±)
400
560
400
560
900
1350

Beam Angle-Code:
10°-BA10
15°-BA15
26°-BA26
35°-BA35
47°-BA47

KAS-PL01-A-5005
KAS-PL01-A-5007
KAS-PL01-A-5005
KAS-PL01-A-5007
KAS-PL01-A-66

Notes:
* other RAL color available on request
* other dimensions available on request
* Lumen output data is based on 3000K
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